

Industrialna zona 1 4300 Karlovo, Bulgaria e-mail: contact@bulgarianrose.bg web: bulgarianrose.bg

> Tel.: +359/ 335/ 9 33 20 +359/335/ 9 53 28 Fax: +359/335/ 9 5 334

DISCLOSURE of inside information pursuant to Art. 7 of Regulation (EU) № 596/2014 on market abuse

Bulgarian Rose Plc announces revenues from sales for the month of August 2020 in the amount of 227 thousand BGN and cumulatively since the beginning of the year in the amount of 2075 thousand BGN

Bulgarian Rose Plc announces a provisional financial result for the month of August 2020 - loss in the amount of 30 thousand BGN and cumulatively since the beginning of the year – loss in the amount of 104 thousand BGN.

Bulgarian Rose Plc announces projected sales for the month of September 2020 in the amount of 26 thousand BGN and cumulatively since the beginning of the year in the amount of 2338 thousand BGN.

Bulgarian Rose Plc Panka Shalamanova Investor Relations Director